
מספר 
תאריך הפדיוןהסדרה

מספר הימים 
בידי הציבורלפדיון

11707-12-16510,000.0

22704-01-174010,000.0

32708-02-176810,000.0

41708-03-17968,000.0

51705-04-171258,000.0

61704-05-171598,999.0

71707-06-171879,000.0

81705-07-172169,000.0

91703-08-172509,000.0

101706-09-172789,000.0

112704-10-173137,000.0

121708-11-173417,000.0

104,999.0סך הכל
החטיבה למידע וסטטיסטיקה: המקור 

40-'נ-'לוח ד

29.12.2016

( ערך נקוב, ח"מיליוני ש )


